Auction Results

AUCTION RESULTS

The following prices in BRITISH POUNDS include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the
nearest british pound. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

SALE #

SALE TITLE
SALE DATE
SALE LOCATION
TELEPHONE

SALE TOTAL

LOT

11
14
17
20
26
30
34
37
40

7738

POST-WAR AND CONTEMPORARY ART EVENING SALE
Jun 30, 2009

8 King Street, St. James's, London SW1Y 6QT

+(44 020) 7839 9060

19,063,350

PRICE LOT PRICE LOT
67,250 2 277,250 3
217,250 5 337,250 6
1,721,250 8 690,850 10
1,385,250 12 241,250 13
211,250 15 713,250 16
713,250 18 385,250 19
277,250 24 881,250 25
870,050 28 337,250 29
1,105,250 31 163,250 33
241,250 35 169,250 36
229,250 38 181,250 39

229,250 41 337,250

PRICE
289,250
313,250
175,250

3,009,250
802,850
690,850
343,250
361,250
409,250
385,250
301,250
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