Auction Results Page 1 of 1

CHRISTIE'S

PRINT

AUCTION RESULTS

The following prices in BRITISH POUNDS include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the nearest british pound. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

SALE#	7738				
SALE TITLE	POST-WAR AND CONTEMPORARY ART EVENING SALE				
SALE DATE	Jun 30, 2009				
SALE LOCATION	8 King Street, St. James's, London SW1Y 6QT				
TELEPHONE	+(44 020) 7839 9060				
SALE TOTAL	19,063,350				
LOT	PRICE	LOT	PRICE	LOT	PRICE
1	67,250	2	277,250	3	289,250
4	217,250	5	337,250	6	313,250
7	1,721,250	8	690,850	10	175,250
11	1,385,250	12	241,250	13	3,009,250
14	211,250	15	713,250	16	802,850
17	713,250	18	385,250	19	690,850
20	277,250	24	881,250	25	343,250
26	870,050	28	337,250	29	361,250
30	1,105,250	31	163,250	33	409,250
34	241,250	35	169,250	36	385,250
37	229,250	38	181,250	39	301,250
40	229,250	41	337,250		